DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, HEHAL, RANCHI (JH.)

DATESHEET FOR 1ST SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT 2013-2014

CLASS
DATE DAY

Nur. LKG UKG I II II1 IV \"/ VI VII VIII IX X XI XII
14.09.2013| Sat Eng.(W) Eng.(W) | Eng.(W) | English [ Maths Hindi S.St. Maths | English | Science XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX
16.09.2013| Mon XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX S(?c1al Science Maths Maths Phy../Acct./

Science History
Eng.(O), Eng.(O), Eng.(O), . . . . .. .
18.09.2013( Wed EngRhy. | EngRhy. | EngRhy. EVS Hindi English Science | Sanskrit | Hindi | English XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX
20.09.2013| Fri XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX Sanskrit Maths S(?01al Phy../Acct./ Maths
Science History
21.09.2013| Sat Hindi(W) | Hindi(W) | Maths(W) | xxxx XXXX Maths English | Science Si?:it Maths XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX
23.09.2013( Mon XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX Science | English | Science | English Ch;r:l./?c.St./
Hindi(0), | Hindi(0), . N . Social
24.09.2013| Tue Hindi Rhy. | Hindi Rhy. EVS Maths EVS Science Hindi English [ Maths Science XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX
25.09.2013| Wed XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX Hindi FIT Hindi/Skt Eco. Bio/Compt/
MWT/IP
26.09.2013| Thu Maths(W) | Maths(W) | Hindi(W) [ Hindi | English S.St. Maths Hindi | Science | Sanskrit XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX
27.09.2013( Fri XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX English |Hindi/Skt.| FIT Hindi/Skt. | English
28.09.2013| Sat Maths(O) | Maths(O) qul(o)’ XXXX G.K. |GK/Compt.| GK/Compt S(.)mal Sanskrit | Hindi XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX Phy.Edu.
Hindi Rhy. Science
30.09.2013( Mon XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX Maths S(?c1al English Chem./B.St. Eco.
Science / Pol.Sc.
01.10.2013| Tue XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX Phy.Edu. XXXX
Bio/Compt./| ... .

03.10.2013| Thu XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX M.Ed. XXXX XXXX MWT/IP Hindi/Skt.
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Note : For Examination Notice Refer Page 2.




DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, HEHAL, RANCHI (JH.)

NOTICE FOR 1ST SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT EXAMINATION 2013-2014

Note :

1. Preparatory Holidays for Nursery to VII on 13.09.2013 (Fri.)
Std.VIIl & XII on 14.09.2013 (Sat.)

2. Parent-Teacher Meeting & Report Cards for Std.Nur. to VIl on 09.10.2013 (Wed.)
Std.VIIl & XII on 09.10.2013 (Wed.)

3. Classes begins (SA-I) Nursery to VII on 01.10.2013 (Tue.)

Std. Vil to Xl on 04.10.2013 (Fri.)
School Timing : As per earlier schedule i.e. before the examination (SA-I)

4. All fee dues must be cleared by 10th of September 2013 otherwise defaulters shall
not be allowed to appear in the examination.

5. Students shall collect their Admit Cards from their respective Class Teachers before
commencement of the examination.

Notice for Internal Examination during school hours

For Classes Nursery to IV

(i) Drawing Test for Classes Nursery to Std.IV on 12.09.2013 (Thu.)

(i) Oral Tests, M.Ed., Computer Practical, GK of Class | from 09.09.2013 to 12.09.2013.

(iii) GK and Conv. of Classes Nursery to UKG and Maths(O), EVS(O) of UKG from
09.09.2013 to 12.09.2013.

For Classes V to VIl (exam schedule)

Computer Sc. 02.09.2013 (Monday)
G.K. 083.09.2013 (Tuesday)
Moral Edu. 04.09.2013 (Wednesday)

School Timing during examination

1. For Students
(from 14.09.2013 to 28.09.2013)

Wing Class Reporting
Jr.Wing Nur. to IV 8.30 am
Middle Wing V to VII 8.30 am

2. For Students
(from 16.09.2013 to 30.09.2013 )

Wing Class Reporting
Sr.Wing Vil to Xl 8.30 am
On 1.10.2013 and 3.10.2013

only for VIIILXI & XII 7.00 am
Note :

Dispersal
12.00 noon
12.00 noon

Dispersal
12.00 noon

10.30 am

(i) All staff members & students shall board the buses at their

respective stoppages at 7.45 am.

(if) Parents are requested to collect their wards accordingly.

FOR ANY INFORMATION, PLEASE SEE THE SCHOOL WEBSITE

www.davhehal.org
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Exam. I/c

( Dr.T.P.Pati)
Principal




